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
You're under pressure, but that shouldn't 
slow you down much. It might have the 
opposite effect. Be careful not to become 
impetuous. Stick to your plan, and remember 
your coach's advice. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 
Have you forgotten a few things that are sud- 
denly close to overdue? Better look through 
your stack of stuff. An urgent new assign- 
ment may disrupt your tranquility. Hustle! 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is a 7 If 
you join forces with an energetic person, a 
difficult task becomes almost fun. When the 
two of you focus your laser-like attention, the 
enemy will think you have superpowers. 
Together, you do. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
Quickly, straighten up and pretend nothing's 
been going on. Look like you've been doing 
nothing other than taking care of business. 
And finish the important stuff! 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 You 
need to get out for a good long walk, bike ride 
or run. There are times when it's good for 
talking, but this isn't one of those times. Burn 
up your energy some other way. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 An 

emergency could disrupt your tidy little 
schedule. Luckily, you're adaptable. Try not 
to let your irritation show. The other person 
will have enough without you adding any. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct. 22) Today is a 7 Try 
to avoid an argument with an outspoken per- 
son. You may need his or her support to 
achieve your objective. Say what you feel, but 
nicely. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 
Are you doing most of the work and not get- 
ting much of the credit? Don't complain. You 
won't get much of the blame, either, if this 
scheme doesn't work. If it does, you'll share 
in the profits. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
7 You're not really unfettered yet, but you 
can be a lot more effective now. Push to take 
care of obligations so that you can start your 
weekend early. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 

You'd probably rather be home in bed. 
You've put in a lot of unpaid overtime. Any 
way you could get the day off? Take as much 
as you can get. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 6 
Stop banging your head against the wall. 
What you need now is more education. Read 
books. Surf the Net. Ignore a person who 
says there's no hope. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 
If you've been good, you're in line for a 
reward. It could be more work, more money 
or both. 
Look around, see what's available, and ask 
for it. 

205 HELP WANTED 
National Leadership & Honors or- 
ganization is seeking motivated stu- 
dents to begin chapter on campus. 
3.0 GPA req. Contact: 
rminer@sig maalphalambda.org 
PT $14.95/hr. possible. Prepare 
mailings, flexible hours. No selling. 
Only serious apply. 626-821-4035. 

BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

Now accepting applications for Peer 
Health Education interns through the 
UO Health Center. This small semi- 
nar class meets T/R 10-11:50, and 
accepts 12 new students/ term. If in- 
terested go to 

http://healthed.uoregon.edu and fill 
out the application or call Ramah 
Leith 346-0562. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Very cute, cozy, studio cottage, 
w/trees and wildlife! New paint, car- 
pet, flooring; cat ok. $400/mo., $200 
dep. Owner pays garbage/water. On 
River Rd. bus line. 689-4727. 

$450/mo. 3 bdrm guest house cot- 
tage, rustic 1/2 acre river front. 2 
miles to UO. Leave msg. 746-1699. 

Fantasitc 3 bedroom house! 
Large porch, close to campus. Only 
$680/mo. Avail Dec 1st. 343-3429. 

4 bdrm, newly remodeled, new ap- 
pliances, carpet, etc. Close to UO, 
bus and store. 1591 High #2. 
$1195/mo. 729-2828 or 512-1279. 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271 

One bdrm with W/D, living room, 
kitchen. Brand new. Includes gym, 
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

Campus Apartments 
Reserve for fall now. 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
I- 

Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-month, 
$350. Available Dec. 7th. 602 E. 8th 
St. 343-6000. 

979 Ferry #5. Basement studio in 
historical building close to campus 
and restaurants. Off street parking, 
on-site laundry, water/sewer/gar- 
bage paid. $350/mo. 
534/535 E. 14th 1 & 2 bedroom 
units three blocks from campus. Call 
Bell office for details. 686-2060 X 15 

225 QUADS 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room for rent in 2000sq. ft. house. 
All amenities, bus line UO & Lane. 

$295/mo. 484-4246. 

Share lovely 5 level Hendricks Park 
home. Private balcony. No smoking, 
drugs, or firearms. $275/mo. plus 
1/3 util. Call 484-6145. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate needed. 14th & Hilyard. 
Huge front porch, new paint, park- 

ing. $360/mo. 554-4532. 

Roommate needed in a 4 bdrm after 
Dec. 12. Live w/ 3 fun guys. 2 ba 
and w/d. $365/mo. Call 344-0306. 

Female roommate wanted soon. 
Find a place together. Call Sarah 
554-1272. 

Female roommate wanted. 2 
bdrm, 2 story apt. 1.5 bath, dish- 
washer, and yard. Pool, sauna on 
site. Close to campus. $340/mo. 
Call 343-1305. 

Roommate wanted 
3 bdrm house, big backyard. 
$310/mo. 1/3 utils. 954-1074. 

Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm 
house off Centennial. Must like dogs 
& be easy going. Bike path to cam- 
pus. $300 + 1/2 util. Big fenced yard. 
Call Julie 736-1339. 

Room For Rent. 
$290/mo. Close to Campus. 

(541) 684-0457 or (907) 350-9444. 

252 DORMS 
Wanted: replacement for dorm hous- 
ing contract. $50 bonus if stay over 
75 days. 346-8323. 

University Inn Barnhardt Hall. 
Room available for buyout. 

Call (503) 998-0925 for info. 
Dorm contract available. Interna- 
tional house. Bigger room, elevator, 
sink. Amy 356-8562. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Provide party 
food 

6 Narrow 
openings 

11 Fraternal order 
member 

14 “Butterfield 8’’ 
author 

15 San Diego 
player 

16 Fawn’s mom 
17 Everest 

challenger 
19 Frozen over 
20 Data storage 

unit 
21 Spa facilities 
23 Gorge 
25 Lubricant 
26 Bump against 
29 As the crow 

flies 
34 NL official 
35 Uproar 
37 Deviate 
38 Beta follower 
40 Part of VAT 
41 Bottled spirit? 
42 Lab medium 
43 “Law & Order" 

45 Mine find 
46 Spoof 
48 Torment 
50 Varnish 

ingredient 
51 Exhaust 
52 Condition of pain 

and suffering 
57 Cat in boots 
61 Actor Kilmer 
62 Pragmatic 
64 Hosp. area 
65 Slur over 
66 Blockbuster 

offering 
67 Irritate 
68 Helicopter blade 
69 Burst out 

violently 

DOWN 
1 Hair splitter 
2 Nautical call 
3 Showing strain 
4 Mr. Hemingway 
5 Squealer 
6 Malicious ill will 
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Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

7 Road division 
8 Concept 
9 Quivers 

10 Belgrade’s 
republic 

11 Correct proofs 
12 Leven or 

Lomond 
13 Piano parts 
18 Fall bloom 
22 Vibrant 
24_-Romeo 
26 Traitorous 

disciple 
27 Greek letter 
28 Wet impact 
29 Relative size 
30 Cab 
31 Italian salami 
32 Estate recipients 
33 Almond and 

walnut 
36 The gamut 
39 Warble 
41 Toothed device 
43 Small flute 
44 Cotton twill 

fabric 

47 Corporate shark 
49 Patch up 
51 Porter 
52 Tel_-Jaffa 
53 Visage 
54 Constant 

change 

55 Silly fop 
56 Of India: pref. 
58 Language of 

Pakistan 
59 Tread 
60 Worn out 
63 Night before 


